
 
 
   
 
 
 

 
Ref: NK/06.08.15 

 
Attn: Director ICT  
IBA 
University Campus  
Karachi. 
 

 

 
Dear Sir, 
 
This is with reference to your inquiry regarding the quotation for ram and HDD  we are pleased to quote according to 
your requirement. 

                                 
Proposal for HDD and cable  

     
 

S.No 
 

Description 
 

Qty 
 

Unit  
Price  

 
Price 

 
Total Cost  
With GST  

 
01 

 
8 GB SO Dim  

 
02 

 
6,000.00 

 
12,000.00 

 
14,040.00 

 
02 

 
Smart Sat HDD 1 

 
01 

 
7,100.00 

 
7,100.00 

 
8,307.00 

 
03 

 
1 TB for Desktop 5400 rpm  

 
01 

 
6,900.00 

 
6,900.00 

 
8,073.00 

 
 
 

 
Terms & Condition: 
Delivery:  Usually from ex-stock, otherwise 3-4weeks after receive advance payment. 
Validity:  This offer is valid for 03days. 

Warranty: As per manufacturer warranty 
 
Thanking You. 
Sincerely, 

 
Noman Khan  
0321-2411726 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Government Duties: Prices are subject to change in case of Pak Rupee variation against US$ is more than 3% 
Prior/after the award of contract. Furthermore the Govt. Duties and import structured remain unchanged. 
 

WH-18 6th Floor, Techno City Mall, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi. 
Ph: 32270902-3 Fax: 37012978 E-mail: info@nkc.com.pk 
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