

Ref: NK/06.08.15

Attn: Director ICT IBA University Campus Karachi.



Quotation

## Quotation

Dear Sir,

This is with reference to your inquiry regarding the quotation for ram and HDD we are pleased to quote according to your requirement.

## Proposal for HDD and cable

S.No	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Total Cost With GST
01	8 GB SO Dim	02	6,000.00	12,000.00	14,040.00
02	Smart Sat HDD 1	01	7,100.00	7,100.00	8,307.00
03	1 TB for Desktop 5400 rpm	01	6,900.00	6,900.00	8,073.00

Terms & Condition:

<u>Delivery</u>: Usually from ex-stock, otherwise 3-4weeks after receive advance payment. <u>Validity</u>: This offer is valid for 03days. Warranty: As per manufacturer warranty

Thanking You. Sincerely,

Noman Khan 0321-2411726

Government Duties: Prices are subject to change in case of Pak Rupee variation against US\$ is more than 3% Prior/after the award of contract. Furthermore the Govt. Duties and import structured remain unchanged.

WH-18 6th Floor, Techno City Mall, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi. Ph: 32270902-3 Fax: 37012978 E-mail: info@nkc.com.pk